ey

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM

r.-= .Ffurnnﬁ




T H -

REAR SUSPENSION

PINION GEAR

13T 16T
STANDARD OPTION

5x10x4

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




RADIO CASE

840003
100034

100027
800320

810212

e R

il e

100027 - RADIC BOX 200047 - 3x30mm TURNBUCKLE 810306 - 3x6 BUTTON SCREW
100028 - STEERIMG SERVQC TIE-ROD EMD 300012 - CNC RADIO TRAY 810308 - 3x8 BUTTOM SCREW
100033 - ANTEMMA TUBE 600001 - SWITCH DUST COVER 810312 - 3x12 BUTTON SCREW
100034 - BRAKETHROTTLE ARMS STEERING SERVO ARMS-SET 700002 - BODY CLIP 830305 - 3x5 GRUB S5CREW
100044 - STEERING SERVO MOUNT SET 800308 - 3x& COUNTER SUMNK SCREW 840003 - 3mm NUT M3

200046 - SERVO PIVOT BALL 800320 - 3x20 COUNTER SUNK SCREW

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




T H -

REAR SUSPENSION

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




RADIO CASE

Line reference diagram

=
Q
e
0
-
0
foa
2




T H -

SHOCK ABSORBERS

100035
300017

300019

100036

100037
300014 S N

300015

300018

@ )
@ . g"lfl 100038

100035 - SHOCK CAP BUSHING 200038 - FRONT SHOCK SHAFT 610000 - SHOCK O-RING SET
100036 - SHOCK PISTON 1.3mm 1.4mm 1.5mm 300014 - SHOCK BODY NUT 600002 - SHOCK DIAPHRAM
100037 - SHOCK REBUILD SET 300015 - SHOCK BODY ADJ NUT 600003 - RUBBER SHOCK BOOT
100038 - COMPOSITE SHOCK PARTS 300017 - SHOCK CAP 700003 - FRONT SPRING
2000132 - 5mm PIVOT BALL 300018 - FROMT SHOCK CASE 700004 - REAR SPRING

200036 - REAR SHOCK SHAFT 300019 - REAR SHOCK CASE 840025 - 2.5mm NUT M2.5

Thin shin

DETAIL

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




SHOCK ABSORBERS

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




T H -

FINAL ASSEMBLY

100040

100039
830303
600004
100029

=

b i

AN
800308

P 100030
i Inserts

{rnot included)
S Tires

(not included)

100022 - 2 STAGE AIRFITER 5ET 100041 - AIR FILTER FOAM 800316 - 3x16 COUNTER SUNK SCREW 840003 - 3mm MUT M3
100030 - WHITE RlM 100042 - WHITE WING 810308 - 3x8 BUTTOM SCREW

100034 - BRAKETHROTTLE ARMS STEERING SERVO ARMS-SET 200049 - SHOCK PIVOT MOUNT 820320 - 3x20 CAP HEAD SCREW

100035 - SHOCK CAP BUSHING 300016 - WHEEL NUT 820312 - 3x12 CAP HEAD SCREW

100039 - BRAKE;THROTTLE LINK SET 600004 - AIR FILTER ELEOW 820325 - 3«25 CAP HEAD SCREW

100040 - WING HOLDER 800308 - 3x8 COUNTER SUNK SCREW 830303 - 3x3GRUB SCREW

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




S
3
)
:
s
:
I~
2

FINAL ASSEMBLY




ey = .

FINAL ASSEMBLY

Drill tubing in stallment reference

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




FINAL ASSEMBLY

S
;
)
:
s
:
b=
2




